ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish \ May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 \ August 2017
O Mode 27l loal a7z l2l17l2la 11611l 1161116212631 5 10! 15]20]
1 |V Project Management 1 day Mon Mon H
Overview 4/17/17 4/17/17
2 Review PMBOK 1.0 5 days Mon 4/17/17Fri 4/21/17 I 1
3 Managing Projects 5 days Mon Fri4/21/17 [
within Organizations 4/17/17
4 Review PMBOK 2.0 5 days Mon 4/17/17Fri 4/21/17 I 1
5 Project Management 5 days Mon Fri4/28/17 (B
Process groups 4/24/17
6 Execution, 5 days Mon Fri4/28/17 | 1
Monitoring and 4/24/17
7 Project Change 5 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri5/5/17 [
Control and Closure
8 Review PMBOK 3.0 10 days Mon 4/24/17 Fri 5/5/17 | |
9 Initiation Basics, 5 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri5/5/17 (B ]
Developing a Project
Charter and Project
Management Plan
10 Collecting 5 days Mon 5/8/17 Fri5/12/17 I 1
Requirements and
Defining Scope
1 Monitor and Control 5 days Mon 5/8/17 Fri5/12/17 I 1
Project Scope
12 Review PMBOK 4.0 15 days Mon 4/24/17 Fri 5/12/17 I 1
13 Defining and 5 days Mon Fri5/19/17 (B
Sequencing Project 5/15/17
Activities
14 Developing and 5 days Mon Fri5/19/17 (B
Controlling the 5/15/17
Project Schedule
15 Review PMBOK 5.0 5 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 5/19/17 (B
16 Estimating Activity 5 days Mon Fri5/19/17 (B
Resources and 5/15/17
Durations
17 Review PMBOK 6.0 5 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 5/19/17 I 1
18 Controlling Costs 5 days Mon 5/22/17 Fri 5/26/17 I 1
19 Estimating and 5 days Mon Fri6/2/17 [
Budgeting Project 5/29/17
20 Review PMBOK 7.0 10 days Mon 5/22/17 Fri6/2/17 | |
21 Project Quality Plannit5 days Mon 6/5/17 Fri6/9/17 | I
22 Quality Assurance 5 days Mon 6/5/17 Fri6/9/17 I 1
and Cost Control
23 Review PMBOK 8.0 5 days Mon 6/5/17 Fri6/9/17 I 1
24 Managing projects for 5 days Mon Fri6/16/17 (B
Human Resources 6/12/17
25 Planning Projects for 5 days Mon Fri6/16/17 (B
Human Resources 6/12/17
26 Review PMBOK 9.0 5 days Mon 6/12/17 Fri 6/16/17 I 1
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27 Processes for 5 days Mon Fri6/16/17 | |
Managing Project 6/12/17
Communications
28 Stakeholders and the 5 days Mon Fri6/23/17 I 1
Communication 6/19/17
Management Plan
29 Review PMBOK 10.0 10 days Mon 6/12/17 Fri 6/23/17 I 1
30 Identifying Project Risl5 days Mon 6/19/17 Fri 6/23/17 I 1
31 BREAK 6 days Fri6/23/17 Fri6/30/17 I
32 Performing Risk Analy 3 days Wed 7/5/17 Fri7/7/17 (]
33 Risk Management 5 days Mon Fri7/14/17 (B
Planning 7/10/17
34 Risk Response, 5 days Mon Fri7/14/17 I 1
Monitor and Control 7/10/17
35 Review PMBOK 11.0 20 days Mon 6/19/17 Fri 7/14/17 I 1
36 Managing 5 days Mon Fri7/14/17 I 1
Procurement During 7/10/17
37 Planning 5 days Mon Fri7/21/17 [
Procurement for Your 7/17/17
38 Review PMBOK 12.0 10 days Mon 7/10/17 Fri 7/21/17 I 1
39 Stakeholder 5 days Mon Fri7/21/17 [
Identification and 7/17/17
Planning
40 Project Stakeholder 5 days Mon Fri7/21/17 [
Engagement and 7/17/17
Communication
41 Review PMBOK 13.0 5 days Mon 7/17/17 Fri 7/21/17 I I
42 PMP 2016 Exam 5 days Mon Fri 7/28/17 | |
Updates 7/24/17
43 PMI Certification 5 days Mon Fri 7/28/17 I 1
Requirements 7/24/17
44 Test Me: PMI Exam 5 days Mon Fri 8/4/17 I 1
Project 7/31/17
45 Apply for certification 5 days Mon 8/7/17 Fri8/11/17 I
46 Additional sample 10 days Mon 8/7/17 Fri8/18/17 I 1
exams
47 Take the exam
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